
Travel Trade Fact File 

Itinerary Builder (1 -5 Days) Main attractions and Bookable Experiences 

North Berwick Area 
 

  

Tantallon Castle (HES)  Trade@hes.scot +44 131 668 8631 

Dirleton Castle   (HES) Trade@hes.scot  +44 131 668 8631 

Scottish Seabird Centre info@seabird.org +44 1620 890 202 

Braveheart Boat Trips  +44 7773 476198 
+44 7967 877383 

Sula Boat Trips info@sulaboattrips.co.uk +44 1620 849 289 

Seabird Centre Wildlife Boat Trips info@seabird.org +44 1620 890 202 

Bluewild Nature Boat Trips info@bluewild.co.uk + 447311 007001 

Venturing Out enquiries@venturingout.org.uk +44 1875 440247 

Go Forth Tours info@goforthtours.co.uk +44 7814 666082 

Marine Hotel info@marinenorthberwick.co.uk +44 1620 897300 

Fletcher’s Cottage Spa at Archerfield res@archerfieldhouse.com +44 1620 897050 

Seacliff Stables seacliffstables@gmail.com +44 7768 627547 

Dunbar Area 
 

  

John Muir’s Birthplace  museums@eastlothian.gov.uk +44 1368 865899 

Dunbar Town House Museum and 
Gallery 

museums@eastlothian.gov.uk 
 

+44 1620 820699 

Preston Mill & Phantassie Doocot (NTS) traveltrade@nts.org.uk  +44 131 458 0204 

Coast to Coast Surf School surf@c2csurfschool.com +44 7971990361 

Foxlake Adventures info@foxlake.co.uk +44 1368 860657 

East Links Family Park enquiries@eastlinks.co.uk +44 1368 863607 

Belhaven Bikes info@belhavenbikes.co.uk +44 1368 860300 

John Muir Alpacas hello@johnmuiralpacas.co.uk  

The Strawberry Barn glen@thestrawberrybarn.co.uk +44 1368 860573 

Haddington Area 
 

  

National Museum of Flight  tours@nms.ac.uk +44 131 247 4238 

Lennoxlove House  info@lennoxlove.com + 44 1620 823720 

St Mary’s Parish Church minister@stmaryskirk.co.uk  

Glenkinchie Distillery glenkinchie@malts.com +44 1875 342012 

Lammermuir Tours lammermuirtours@mail.com +44 7747165289 

Carfrae Farm info@carfraefarm.com +44 7709 752871 

National Flag Heritage Centre  davew832@gmail.com  +44 1368 863239 

John Gray Centre jgc@eastlothian.gov.uk +44 1620 820690 

Musselburgh Area 
 

  

Newhailes House and Garden (NTS) traveltrade@nts.org.uk  +44 131 458 0204 

Inveresk Lodge Garden (NTS)  traveltrade@nts.org.uk  +44 131 458 0204 

Prestongrange Museum  prestongrange@btconnect.com  +44 131 653 2904 

Musselburgh Racecourse musselburghracecourse@eastlothian.gov.uk +44 131 665 2859 

The Brunton info@thebrunton.co.uk +44 131 665 2240 

East Lothian Tour Operators 
 

  

Caledonia Tours alasdairnorthrop@gmail.com +44 7814 666082 

E- City Chauffeur Drive info@e-citychauffeur.com +44 131 210 0114 

Go Forth Tours info@goforthtours.co.uk +44 7814 666082 

Lammermuir Tours lammermuirtours@mail.com +44 7747 165289 

EZ- Riders tina@ez-riders.co.uk +44 7407 039747 
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